KREUTZBERGER

Betonbohren und -Sagen GmbH

Referenzliste
Philipp Holzmann Wohn. Und Geschdftshaus 1995
Bau 6mbH Erfurt Magdeburger Allee, Erfurt
Herr Kuntke
Philipp Holzmann Lobecenter, Jena 1999
AG ZN Erfurt
Philipp Holzmann Stadtwerke, Erfurt 1999
AG ZN Erfurt
Philipp Holzmann Haus Vaterland, Erfurt 2001
Bau 6mbH Erfurt
Philipp Holzmann Thiiringer Landtag, Erfurt 2001
AG ZN Erfurt
Philipp Holzmann Altenpflegeheim, Niirtingen 2001
AG ZN Erfurt
Herr Kuntke
Herrmann Kirhcner Katholisches Krankenhaus, Erfurt 2000

6mbH u. Co.KG
NL Erfurt



Gebr. Riedel GmbH
Schweinfurt

Gebr. Riedel
NL Erfurt
Herr Bieber

Gebr. Riedel GmbH
Schweinfurt

Walter Bau AG
Wonfurt

Walter Bau AG
Philipp Holzmann

Walter Bau AG
Wonfurt

Friedberg, Suhl

Zentralklinik, Bad
Berka

Jagdwaffen, Suhl

T6Z, Ilmenau

Arbeitsamt, Suhl
Kldranlage, Knetzgau
Marienstift, Arnstadt
Sachs Werke, Schweinfurt
Kugelfischer, Schweinfurt
Kulturspeicher, Wiirzburg
St. Josef Krankenhaus,

Wiesbaden

Mainbriicke Autobahn,
Dettelbach

Bayrische Landesbank,
Erfurt

EKZ Lauterbogen, Suhl

1996

1996

1996

1996

1997

1997

1999

2000

2000

2000

2002

1995

1995

1996



Schmalkalder Bau
6mbH Schmalkalden

ARGE PSW
Goldisthal
Herrmann Kirchner

Herrmann Kirchner
6mbH u. Co.KG
Herr Wolff

Automotive Lighting
Brotterode
Frau Baldauf

Papierfabrik
Adof Jass
Fulda

Demo Bau 6GmbH
Neustadt-Orla
Herr Kihn

Gerdrum u. Breuer
Kassel
Herr Schacht

Thiringer Waldquelle,

Schmalkalden
REWE, Schmalkalden
Studentenwohnheim,

Schmalkalden

Pumpspeicherwerk,
Goldisthal

Kreiskrankenhaus,
Frankenberg

Bosch, Brotterode

Papierfabrik, Fulda

ABS Briicke, Erfurt,
Steigerstrafle

Bricke Albrechts,
bei Suhl

Kldranlage, Eschwege

1993

1999

2000

2001

2001

1994

2002

2002

2002

2001



Laudemann 6GmbH
Bauunternehmen
36205 Sontra

Laudemann GmbH
Bauunternehmen
36205 Sontra

Herz-Kreislauf -
Zentrum
Pergda-Klinik-
6mbH u. Co.
Fulda

Herr Asbrand

Metall Rohstoffe
Thiiringen GmbH

Hoch-Tiefbau
Apolda 6mbH

Emil von Behring-

Passage
Kurratorium fiir
Dialyse u. Nieren-
transplantation
Neu Ilbenburg
Frau Richter

Mercedes Benz, Kassel
bis

Schwimmbad, Sontra

Freibad, Rotenburg
Kldrwerk, Bad Soden

LVA Hessen Klinik, Bad-
Soden Allendorf

Schwimmbad, Melsungen

Herz-u.Kreislaufzentrum

Schwimmhalle, Erfurt Sid

Studentenwohnheim, Jena
Griebachstr.

Herz-Kreislauf -Zentrum

Rotenburg, DZ Rotenburg

1996
2014

1997

1997

1997

1998

1998

1994

1998

1998

1997



Bilfinger u. Berger

Frohlich Bau
6mbH
Felsberg

Ulrich Bau
6mbH u. Co.KG
Fulda

Herr Bolender
Herr Klein

Anton Schick Bau
6GmbH u. Co.
Bad Kissingen

Schwimmhalle, Erfurt Sid

Rathaus Sanierung, Eisenach

Kldranlage, Niederschmalkalden

Erweiterung Kldrnalage, Bad
Nauheim

Berufsschulen, Frankfurt,
Hamburger Allee

ARGE -Polizeiprdsidium
Frankfurt am Main
Uniklinik, GieBen

Hanse Haus, Bad Briickenau

Parkhaus, Wiirzburg

Fa. Schachenmayer Druckhaus
Nidlingen

Fachhochschule, Wiesbaden,
Niddaerstr.

Pflegeheim, Lohr am Main
LVA-Wiirtenberg, Bad Kissingen

Kloster, Maria Bildhausen

1998

1994

1995

1998

2001

1999

1999

1999

1999

2000

2000

2000

2000

2001



Anton Schick Bau
6GmbH u. Co.
Bad Kissingen

HTI GreuBen GmbH
Greuflen
Herr Brtomann

Wund Industriebau
Friedrichshafen
Herr Baur

Eberhardt Bauge-
sellschaft mbH
NL Suhl

Ed.Ziblin AG
ZN Erfurt

Arbeitsgemeinschaft

Kongresszentrum Suhl

Bauleitung

Universalbeton GmbH

Heringen

Landratsamt, Bad Kissingen

Frankenpark Klinik, Bad Kissingen

Arbeitsgemeinschaft Heilbadland-

schaft Schick/ Heil, Bad Kissingen

Justusstift, Eisenach

Kurhaus, Bad Liebenstein

Studentenwohnheim,
TU Ilmenau

Bundeswehrkaserne,
Bad Frankenhausen

Stadthalle, Suhl

Werra Papier, Wernshausen

2001

2002

2002

1998

1994

1996

1997

1995

1996



Hoch-Tiefbau-Worbis Goethe-Park-Center,

Arbeitsgemeinschaft
Goethe-Park-Center

MMC Bauelemente
6mbH
Neubrandenburg

Laudemann GmbH
Bauunternehmen
Sontra

Riedel Bau
Bauunternehmen
Schweinfurt

BRS Bau GmbH
Suhl

ARGE Rohbau ALDI
Butzbach

Herrmann Kirhcner
6mbH u. Co.KG
NL Erfurt

Alban Schmidt
6mbH & Co. KG
Bauunternehmen
Eckenstrafle 29
97618 Hohenroth

Tel. 09771/ 6299-0

Bad Salzungen

Schulungszentrum, Friedrichroda
Bebraer- Str.

Fa. Braun, Melsungen

Parkhaus, Fulda

Klinikum, Suhl

ALDI-Zentrale, Butzbach

Zentralklinikum, Suhl
Neubau Bettenhaus

Neubau RVZ IMIB
Wiirzburg

1996

1997

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2006
2007



ARGE Neubau
Stadthaus Gieflen
Kaufmdnnische
Geschidftsleitung
Berliner Platz 1-3
35390 Gieflen

Tel.: 06043/ 807-0

Otto Heil GmbH &
Co.KG

Am Griindlein 1
97714 Eltingshausen
Tel.: 09738/ 88-0

Anton Schick GmbH
& Co.KG
Bauunternehmen

Hduserschlag 3
97688 Bad Kissingen

ARGE A5 Miicke
Ingenieurbau

Am Weinberg 41
36251 Bad Hersfeld
Tel.: 06621/ 162600

Ulrich Bau
Bauunternehmen
Richard-Miiller-Str.7

GieBen,Neubau Stadthaus
Berliner Platz 1-3

Erweiterung Hallenbad
Aschaffenburg

Weiterentwicklung Klinikum
Kassel

A5 Miicke
Betonschneidarbeiten
( Briicken )

Umbau, Sanierung, Auf -
stockung Markus-Krankenhaus
60431 Frankfurt/M.

2007
2008

2007

2007
2008
2009

2007
2008

2008
2009



36039 Fulda
Tel.: 0661/ 96360

Ulrich Bau
Bauunternehmen
Richard-Miiller-Str.7
36039 Fulda

Tel.: 0661/ 96360

Bickhardt Bau
Aktiengesellschaft
Industriestr. 9
36275 Kirchheim

Hentschke Bau
ZeppelinstraBe 15
02625 Bautzen
Tel.: 03591/ 67030

Alban Schmitt

6mbH & Co.KG
Bauunternehmen
Eckenstrafe 29
97618 Hohenroth
Tel.: 09771/ 6299-0

Arbeitsgemeinschaft
Neubau Klinikum
Gieflen 2.BA

Ed. Ziblin AG

Adolff Lupp 6mbH

& Co K6
Alois-Thums-Str.1-3
63667 Nidda

Tel.: 06043/ 807152

Wilhelm-Epstein-Str.2

Sanierung/Umbau Heinrich
-Fischer-Bad
63450 Hanau

Hamm, Unnaer-Str.,
Industrie-Str.,
Westenfelder-Str.

Sanierung Erweiterung
Klinikum Miinchen-Pasing
Steinweg 5

Wiirzburg, Stiftung Julius-

spital, Krankenhaus

ARGE Neubau Klinikum
GieBlen, 2. BA

2008

2009

2009
2010
2011

2009

2010

2009
2010



Ehrich & Béhme Suhl, AWO-DélIbergschule 2009
Bahnhofstr. 33

98673 Eisfeld

Tel.: 03686/ 618828

Ulrich Bau 36037 Fulda, Buttermarkt 2009
Bauunternehmen Umbau der Sparkasse

Richard-Miiller-Str.7

3609 Fulda

Tel.: 0661/ 96360

Ed. Ziblin AG L1026, OU Schmalkalden- 2010
Radeburger Str. 28 Niederschmalkalden 2011
01129 Dresden

Tel.: 0351/8243523

T6T Thiringer- Hallenbad in 34497 2010
Gesundheitstechnik Korbach, Medebacher 2011
Bodenweg 3 Landstr. 140,

98617 Meiningen Krankenhaus Kassel

Tel.: 03693/ 44540

BATEG Ingenieurbau  Neubau Jugendstraf- 2011
6mbH anstalt Arnstadt



HeerstraBe 16
14052 Berlin
Tel.:030/ 3012930

San Tech Gebdude-
managment GmbH
Tuchmachergasse 1
04668 Grimma
Tel.:03437/ 94830

Anton Schick
6mbH+Co.KG
Hduserschlag 3
97688 Bad Kissingen
Tel.: 09736/420

Kerbl Elektrotechnik
6mbH & Co.KG6
Kreuzgrundweg 3
36100 Petersberg
Tel.: 0661/ 96530

IGB AG
Goetheplatz 8A
99423 Weimar

Tel.: 03643/ 771030

Bauservice

K. Soder
Obererthaler Str.15
97723 Oberthulba

Planungsbiiro

Revitalisierung Riedbad
60388 Bergen-Enkheim

Klinikum Erbach/ Odenwald,
Erweiterung und Umbau Klinikum
Aschaffenburg, Pathologie

Continental- Gebdude 20
Teves AG & Co. OHG
Frankfurt

AWO in 98617 Meiningen
Seniorenweg 3

Umbau Hochbehdlter
zu Wohnungen, Valentinusberg 19
Lohr am Main

Hallenbad Schliichtern

2011

2010
2011

2011

2010
2011

2011

2011



balneatechnik GmbH
Erbacher Strafle 8
65197 Wiesbaden

Fa. Hoch-Ingenieurbau FFM, Industriepark Hochst

Herbert Dillig GmbH
& Co. KG

Altweidelbacher Str.8

Geb.G 791, Umzug BQC

55469 Simmern/Hunsriick

Fa. Anton Schick
6mbH & Co.KG

Hduserschlag 3
97688 Bad Kissingen

Fa. Laudemann
6GmbH

Seegel 6
36205 Sontra

Fa. Ullrich GmbH

Richard-Miiller-Str.7

36039 Fulda

Fa. Anton Schick
6mbH & Co.KG

Hduserschlag 3
97688 Bad Kissingen

Heise Elektro GmbH
Apotheker-Str.7
36266 Heringen

Hochbehdalter Kassel
Sanierung

Statistisches Bundesamt
Wiesbaden, Gustav-Stresemann
-Ring 11

Sanierung Waldschule
Tempelsee, 63069 Offenbach

Kassel Auebad

Hufeland Klinikum Eisenach
Hufeland Klinikum Mihlhausen

ARGE BAB A66 Neuhof ARGE A66 Bereich Bahnhof

2012

2011
2012

2012

2011
2012

2012

2012

2012

2012



ABS 5 Kirchner/Hochtief
Bickh.Bau

Fuldaer Str. 3

36119 Neuhof

Laudemann GmbH Kassel Museum
Bauunternehmen Sontra

Seegel 6

36205 Sontra

Baugeschdft Greiner  Umbau Backhaus Nahstddt
Gleimershduserstr.8 Meiningen-Dreifigacker
98617 Meiningen-

DreiBigacker
Dechant hoch-und Bonn, Haus der Bildung
ingenieurbau gmbh Essen, Horsaalzentrum

Abt.Knauer-Str.3
96528 Weismain

Dressler Bau GmbH FFM, Romischer Ring
MiillerstraBe 26 ( Europa-Allee )
63741 Aschaffenburg FFM, Nevidian-SPA

T6T 6mbH Frankfurt-Hochheim
Thiringer Gesundheits- Bresslauer Ring 1-3
technik

Bodenweg 3

98617 Meiningen

Kropp 6GmbH & Co.KG OD Kefenrod/Bindsachsen

BergstraBle 16 UF Wolfsbach,ASB 5620

36137 Grofenliider 654/ 5620 548 A einschlieBlich
Strecke

2012

2012

2012
2013

2012

2013

2013

2013



Hofling Sandgruben Neugestaltung Marktplatz
-und Baggerbetrieb Hanau mit Tiefgarage
6mbH

Jahnstr. 3

63533 Mainhausen

Hermann Kirchner Hoch.-u.  UF A672 im Zuge der
Ing.-bau GmbH A5 bei Darmstadt
Am Weinberg 41

36251 Bad Hersfeld

Laudemann 6GmbH 34163 Schwalmstadt, JVA
Bauunternehmen Sontra

Seegel 6

36205 Sontra

Kropp 6mbH & Co.K6 Niedergirmes, Nahversorgung

BergstraBe 16
36137 GroBenliider

Esko Baugesellschaft 98617 Meiningen, Sanierung
An der Winde 4-6 Staatliches Gymnasium
98617 DreiBigacker

Emmeluth Baugesellsch. Marburg, Vitos Klinik
mbH

Miindener StraBie 17

34123 Kaseel

2013
2014

2013
2014

2013

2013

2013
2014

2013
2014



Hentschke Bau 6GmbH
Zeppelinstrafe 15
02625 Bautzen

Lorenz Jockel
6mbH & Co.KG
Gartenstafle 44
36381 Schliichtern

Karlein Bau GmbH
Hendunger Str. 22
97638 Mellrichstadt

Hermann Kirchner

Apfelstddt Briicke ( Wiederlager )

Frankfurt, Neubau Holiday Inn
Hotel, Mainzer Landstrafe

97653 Bischofsheim, Freibad-
sanierung, Bad Kissinger-Str.

A7 Bockenem-Seesen

Hoch-u. Ingenieurbau 6mbH

Am Weinberg 41
36251 Bad Hersfeld

Anton Schick

6mbH + Co.KG
Hduserschlag 3
97688 Bad Kissingen

CDN
Am Reuther Berg 15
95359 Kasendorf

Laudemann 6GmbH

Bauunternehmen Sontra

Seegel 6
36205 Sontra

Frankfurt, Bockenheimer
Landstrafe
KFW - Bank

Karlsruhe HHS Schule

Friedland GDL

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014



T6T

Thiringer Gesundheits-
technik GmbH
Bodenweg 3

98617 Meiningen

Anton Schick

6mbH + Co.KG
Hduserschlag 3
97688 Bad Kissingen

San Tech Industrie-
service GmbH
Sidstrasse 80
04608 Grimma

S+H 6mbH
Sanitdr-und
Heizungstechnik GmbH
Kurhausstr. 47

97668 Bad Kissingen

Hentschke Bau
Zeppelinstr. 15
02625 Bautzen

Hentschke Bau
Zeppelinstr. 15
02625 Bautzen

Riidesheim, Julius-Alberti-Schule

Frankfurt, Dom Rémer

Frankfurt, Alexander-
Strasse

Neubau L+S
97708 GroBenbrach

Bad Neustadt
Klinikum

Sangerhausen,
Eisenbahnwerkstatt

2015
2016

2015

2015

2015
2016

2015

2014



Ullrich GmbH
Bauunternehmung
Richard-Miiller-Str.7
36039 Fulda

Leonhard Weiss
6mbH & Co.KG
Bauunternehmung
Leonhard-Weiss-Str.
74589 Satteldorf

Otto Heil
6mbH & Co.KG
am 6Griindlein 1

65189 Wiesbaden,
WBV West, Moltkering 9

NBS Ebensfeld-Erfurt, BA 132
Fornbachbriicke

Geschdftsgebdude
Murk, Anton-Murk-
Strasse 2, 96193 Wachenroth

2015
2016

2015

2015



	Philipp Holzmann Wohn. Und Geschäftshaus 1995

